
$4,100

800 CLAUGHTON ISLAND DR, MIAMI, FL,
33131
https://ritterproperties.com

Discover a coastal sanctuary in this corner unit boasting
mesmerizing direct ocean bay full frontal sunrise views. Recently
renovated kitchen along with premium appliances and rich wood
floors, setting the stage for a tranquil zen ambiance. Two BR and
two BA full/shower bathrooms offering an ample space for
relaxation, a walk-in closet in the master […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1000 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1000 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: ST LOUIS CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Volta Realty Group

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Intracoastal View, Ocean, Direct Ocean

UnitNumber: 401 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 4 MLS ID: A11767457

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1995

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry, Split Level NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: ST LOUIS CONDO Exterior material: Concrete Block With Brick

Roof: Built-up Heating: Electric

Parking: 1 Space, 2 Spaces

Amenities & Features



Features: Family Room, First Floor Entry,
Foyer, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Lobby
Attended, Key/Card Entry Parking, Security
Patrol

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Self Cleaning Oven, Trash
compactor, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Pool, Exercise
Room, Gated Community, Maintained
Community, Security Patrol, Sidewalks,
Spa/Hot Tub

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Complete Impact Glass, Blinds, High Impact
Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Built-In Grill,
Open Balcony

PoolFeatures: Above Ground, Hot Tub,
Private

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No


